Q3-S277 V1.1E
Specification of SFP+ Dual LC 10G
Transceiver
Part Number: ATRG-79xx-xxxDD-xx
contact@melbye.com.tw    www.melbye.com.tw    Melbye Raycore Taiwan Co., Ltd.
   Raycore is a fiber optic product brand name of Melbye Skandinavia AS.

This Specification is subject to change without notice. Please visit our website www.melbye.com.tw for most
update information and specification. Copyright © 2012 Melbye Raycore Taiwan Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Ordering information
Form Factor
Date
Rate
Media Distance Wavelength
TX Power
(dBm)
RX Sensitivity
(dBm)
DDM
(Y/N)
Temperature
(°C)
Part Number
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G MMF 300m * 850nm -1 ~ -6.5 ≤ -11.1 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-7985-SBMDD-xx
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G MMF 300m * 850nm -1 ~ -6.5 ≤ -11.1 Y -40 ~ +85 ATRG-7985-SMMDD-xx
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 10km 1310nm-DFB +0.5 ~ -8.2 ≤ -14.4 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-7913-LBSDD-xx
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 10km 1310nm-DFB +0.5 ~ -8.2 ≤ -14.4 Y -40 ~ +85 ATRG-7913-LMSDD-xx
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 40km 1550nm-EML +3 ~ 0 ≦ -15.0 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-7915-DBSDD-xx
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 40km 1550nm-EML +3 ~ 0 ≦ -15.0 Y -40 ~ +85 ATRG-7915-DMSDD-xx
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 80km 1550nm-EML +3 ~ 0 ≤ -23 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-7915-ZBSDD-xx
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 80km 1550nm-EML +3 ~ 0 ≤ -23 Y -40 ~ +85 ATRG-7915-ZMSDD-xx
* Multi Mode Fiber Transmission Distance:
⚫ OM3 fiber: 300m
⚫ OM2 fiber: 82m
⚫ OM1 fiber: 33m